
14th int. Copenhagen Racing  GP

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:19:50
12:51:54
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12:19:59
12:49:59
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
3
7

:

:

11 June 2022
Sturup Raceway - 2087 mtr.

Aquila Synergy Cup - Kval

170Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

14 Andreas Skatteboe Aquila Formula 10001:09.072 12:22:3321
8 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:08.456 12:22:3522
8 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:07.870 12:23:4333
8 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:07.810 12:24:5144
8 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:07.573 12:25:5855
2 Linus Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:07.544 12:26:1056
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